RoNix

Premium Quality

Rechargeable Camping Light

Camping Lanterns & Lights

RH-4231

« The rubber structure is designed for waterproof and stability, IPX-4
function, safe to use in stormy conditions

camping light portable LED lamp has a small and practical handle,
weighs only 708 grams, comfortable handle with a two-way hook

» Outdoor camping lamp is also suitable for hiking, camping,
mountaineering, fishing, hunting, cycling, emergencies, cars, and

other outdoor activities;

It can also be used as a power bank for your smartphone or mobile

devices

Model

Battery Type
Battery Capacity
Light source type
Material

Number of Light Sources
Temperature
Brightness
charging time
Weight
packaging

Includes

RH-4231
Lithium battery
8000mAh
SMD+COB
ABS+TPE

2

6000-7000K
200/400/600/1000Lm
6h

708¢g

color box

STRAP, 80CM USB-C CABLE
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