

## Rechargeable Camping Light

**RH-4231**

- The rubber structure is designed for waterproof and stability, IPX-4 function, safe to use in stormy conditions
- camping light portable LED lamp has a small and practical handle, weighs only 708 grams, comfortable handle with a two-way hook
- Outdoor camping lamp is also suitable for hiking, camping, mountaineering, fishing, hunting, cycling, emergencies, cars, and other outdoor activities;  
It can also be used as a power bank for your smartphone or mobile devices



Model	RH-4231
Battery Type	Lithium battery
Battery Capacity	8000mAh
Light source type	SMD+COB
Material	ABS+TPE
Number of Light Sources	2
Temperature	6000-7000K
Brightness	200/400/600/1000Lm
charging time	6h
Weight	708g
packaging	color box
Includes	STRAP, 80CM USB-C CABLE